The Comptons Toller and Wynford
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 15 TO 20

16 November 2023 (2023 - 2024)

Voucher

15
16
17
18
19
20

Cheque

Name Description
Hugo Fox Website

DAPTC Training

Hugo Fox Website

Michele Harding Salary/Expenses
HMRC PAYE

Compton Valence Village hall Hall Hire
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Amount

11.99
7.50
11.99
364.71
81.20
20.00

TOTAL

497.39
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