The Comptons Toller and Wynford DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 15 TO 20

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
15		Hugo Fox	Website	11.99
16		DAPTC	Training	7.50
17		Hugo Fox	Website	11.99
18		Michele Harding	Salary/Expenses	364.71
19		HMRC	PAYE	81.20
20		Compton Valence Village hall	Hall Hire	20.00
			TOTAL	497.39